
     AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, DELHI  

LOTHAIN ROAD, KASHMERE GATE  

DELHI-110006 

 

TENDER NOTICE (e-procurement) 

 

Director , Campus Development  invites percentage rate tenders on behalf of the AUD  from the approved and eligible tenderers who have 

carried out one/two/ three ‘similar works’ of  minimum 80 % / 60% / 40% value of estimated cost  respectively in a single Contract for Central 

Government, State Government , Semi-Government Organizations or Public Sector Undertakings during  the  last seven years ending on the last 

date of the month previous to the date of receipt of tenders for Ambedkar University Delhi (AUD) for the following work through e-procurement 

solution only:- 

 

S. 

No. 

Name of work Estimated 

cost 

(Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs.) 

Time 

Allowe

d 

Date of release 

of tender 

through           

e-procurement 

solution 

Last Date and time 

of receipt of tenders 

through           e-

procurement 

solution 

Date and time  

of opening of 

Technical Bids 

of the 

Tenderers 

Date and 

Time of 

opening of 

Financial Bids 

of the eligible  

Tenderers 

1. NIT No.  1/2018 

 

Name of work: 

Repair/Renovation of 

remaining floors of Main 

Building at Lodhi Road 

Campus of AUD 

(Composite Work). 
 

Rs. 

3,16,27,681

/- 

Rs.6,33,000

/- 

 06 

Month

s 

 

 

 

08/10/2018 

 

 

 

26/10/2018 up to 

3:00PM  

 

 

 

26/10/2018 

up to 3:30 

PM  

 

 

 

31/10/2018 up 

to 3:30 PM  

 

Further details of the tender can be seen at: http://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in. 

 

 

Co- Director (Tech) 

http://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in/


 


